Technical Data ELX1079 Effective July 2021
MOVTP
Thermally protected through-hole metal oxide varistor
Product features
• Combination of metal oxide varistor and
thermal fuse
• Opens as an open circuit upon end of life
• High peak surge current rating up to 10 kA

voltage (8/20 µs)
Energy
absorption
(10/1000 µs)
Rated
power
Peak current
8/20 µs
Impulse
response
time
Leakage
current @
75% V1
(Vdc) (Vac) (V) minimium (V)maximum (V) (J) (W) (A) (ns) (µA) maximum
MOVTP14V130N/T 170 130 180 220 340 @ 50 A 77 0.6 6000 <25 20
MOVTP14V150N/T 200 150 216 264 395 @ 50 A 94 0.6 6000 <25 20
MOVTP14V250N/T 320 250 351 429 650 @ 50 A 154 0.6 6000 <25 20
MOVTP14V275N/T 350 275 387 473 710 @ 50 A 170 0.6 6000 <25 20
MOVTP14V300N/T 385 300 423 517 775 @ 50 A 192 0.6 6000 <25 20
MOVTP14V320N/T 410 320 459 561 845 @ 50 A 209 0.6 6000 <25 20
MOVTP14V465N/T 615 465 675 825 1240 @ 50 A 247 0.6 6000 <25 20
MOVTP20V130N/T 170 130 180 220 340 @ 100 A 140 1 10000 <25 20
MOVTP20V150N/T 200 150 216 264 395 @ 100 A 170 1 10000 <25 20
MOVTP20V250N/T 320 250 351 429 650 @ 100 A 240 1 10000 <25 20
MOVTP20V275N/T 350 275 387 473 710 @ 100 A 270 1 10000 <25 20
MOVTP20V300N/T 385 300 423 517 775 @ 100 A 350 1 10000 <25 20
MOVTP20V320N/T 410 320 459 561 845 @ 100 A 386 1 10000 <25 20
MOVTP20V465N/T 615 465 675 825 1240 @ 100 A 509 1 10000 <25 20
Dimensions- mm
Drawing not to scale
Figure 1.  Figure 2.
3
Technical Data ELX1079
Effective July 2021
MOVTP
Thermally protected through-hole metal oxide varistor
Part number
Disc
size D
P
±1.0
P1
±1.0
H
maximum
d
±0.05
T
maximum
L
minimum Marking Figure
MOVTP14V130N 14 15.5-18.5 7.5 -- 26.5 0.8 8.5 8 MOVTP
14V130
1
MOVTP14V150N 14 15.5-18.5 7.5 -- 26.5 0.8 8.8 8 MOVTP
14V150
1
MOVTP14V250N 14 15.5-18.5 7.5 -- 26.5 0.8 9.2 8 MOVTP
14V250
1
MOVTP14V275N 14 15.5-18.5 7.5 -- 26.5 0.8 8.9 8 MOVTP
14V275
1
MOVTP14V300N 14 15.5-18.5 7.5 -- 26.5 0.8 9 8 MOVTP
14V300
1
MOVTP14V320N 14 15.5-18.5 7.5 -- 26.5 0.8 9.2 8 MOVTP
14V320
1
MOVTP14V465N 14 15.5-18.5 7.5 -- 26.5 0.8 10.3 8 MOVTP
14V465
1
MOVTP14V130T 14 15.5-18.5 7.5 5 26.5 0.8 8.5 8 MOVTP
14V130
2
MOVTP14V150T 14 15.5-18.5 7.5 5 26.5 0.8 8.8 8 MOVTP
14V150
2
MOVTP14V250T 14 15.5-18.5 7.5 5 26.5 0.8 9.2 8 MOVTP
14V250
2
MOVTP14V275T 14 15.5-18.5 7.5 5 26.5 0.8 8.9 8 MOVTP
14V275
2
MOVTP14V300T 14 15.5-18.5 7.5 5 26.5 0.8 9 8 MOVTP
14V300
2
MOVTP14V320T 14 15.5-18.5 7.5 5 26.5 0.8 9.2 8 MOVTP
14V320
2
MOVTP14V465T 14 15.5-18.5 7.5 5 26.5 0.8 10.3 8 MOVTP
14V465
2
MOVTP20V130N 20 19.5-23.5 7.5 -- 31.5 0.8 10.2 6 MOVTP
20V130
1
MOVTP20V150N 20 19.5-23.5 7.5 -- 31.5 0.8 10.5 6 MOVTP
20V150
1
MOVTP20V250N 20 19.5-23.5 7.5 -- 31.5 0.8 10.9 6 MOVTP
20V250
1
MOVTP20V275N 20 19.5-23.5 7.5 -- 31.5 0.8 10.6 6 MOVTP
20V275
1
MOVTP20V300N 20 19.5-23.5 7.5 -- 31.5 0.8 10.7 6 MOVTP
20V300
1
MOVTP20V320N 20 19.5-23.5 7.5 -- 31.5 0.8 10.9 6 MOVTP
20V320
1
MOVTP20V465N  20 19.5-23.5 7.5 -- 31.5 1 12 6 MOVTP
20V465
1
MOVTP20V130T 20 19.5-23.5 7.5 5 31.5 0.8 10.2 6 MOVTP
20V130
2
MOVTP20V150T 20 19.5-23.5 7.5 5 31.5 0.8 10.5 6 MOVTP
20V150
2
MOVTP20V250T 20 19.5-23.5 7.5 5 31.5 0.8 10.9 6 MOVTP
20V250
2
MOVTP20V275T 20 19.5-23.5 7.5 5 31.5 0.8 10.6 6 MOVTP
20V275
2
MOVTP20V300T 20 19.5-23.5 7.5 5 31.5 0.8 10.7 6 MOVTP
20V300
2
MOVTP20V320T 20 19.5-23.5 7.5 5 31.5 0.8 10.9 6 MOVTP
20V320
2
MOVTP20V465T 20 19.5-23.5 7.5 5 31.5 1 12 6 MOVTP
20V465
2
Dimensions- mm
4

Step Temp./ °C Period/minutes
1 -40±3 30±3
2 Room temperature 5±3
3 +105±2 30±3
4 Room temperature 5±3
5
Technical Data ELX1079
Effective July 2021
MOVTP
Thermally protected through-hole metal oxide varistor
Leakage current and clamping voltage curve
Packaging information
Power derating curve
Bulk: MOVTP14 (50 parts per poly bag)
         MOVTP20 (20 parts per poly bag)
6
Technical Data ELX1079
Effective July 2021
MOVTP